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Wed 20 Feb Lynne Hunt, Gomboc Gallery and Sculpture Park 5.30 for 6pm Donation at door General Meeting   

Fri 22 Feb Ross McMullin, Farewell Dear People: stories from the Great War 10 for 10.30am $10.00 per person J Community Talk

Wed 6 Mar Roy Stall, The replica ship ’Duyfken’ - a story of exploration & discovery, 
wars, and spices 2.00pm $5.00 at door History in the City event

Wed 13 Mar Father Ted Doncaster, Bishop Hale and his contribution to the colony 10 for 10.30am $10.00 per person J Community Talk 

Wed 20 Mar Peter Handford, Prosecuting Crime in 19th Century WA 5.30 for 6pm Donation at door General Meeting 

Mon 25 Mar Guildford Walk with Ron Bodycoat TBC TBC J Walk

Sat/Sun 6&7 Apr Annual Second-hand Book Sale 8.30am to 5pm Free Community event 

Wed 17 Apr Geoff Clarke, Rural Medical Practices 5.30 for 6pm Donation at door General Meeting 

Wed 15 May Bruce Sunderland, Pharmaceutical Education 5.30 for 6pm Donation at door General Meeting

Fri 17 May Lenore Layman, Margaret Forrest: traces of a life 10 for 10.30am $10.00 per person J Community Talk   

Fri 24 May Booked in for a Cuppa 10 for 10.30am $10.00 per person J Bookshop event  

Sun 26 May Enderslea Farm Chittering Moondyne and Me…  by Mike Lefroy TBC TBC J Tour

Sun 2 Jun 65th Annual Pioneers Memorial Service East Perth Cemeteries 2.30pm Donation at door J Service 

Wed 19 Jun David Hough, Significant aviation incidents in the Kimberley 1942-1971 5.30 for 6pm Donation at door General Meeting

Fri 21 Jun Criena Fitzgerald, Ideals and Identities: from WA to Yugoslavia and back 10 for 10.30am $10.00 per person J Community Talk

Fri 12 Jul Anne Brake, Delivering water to the goldfields—stories and images from 
the Golden Pipeline 10 for 10.30am $10.00 per person J Community Talk

Wed 17 Jul Michelle McKeough, Bubonic Plague 5.30 for 6pm Donation at door General Meeting   

Sun 21 Jul Museum Event TBC TBC J Museum event

Thu 15 Aug Leighton Battery Heritage Site (WWII tunnels) TBC TBC J Tour 

Wed 21 Aug Jan Turner, TBA 5.30 for 6pm Donation at door General Meeting

Fri 30 Aug Auxiliary Morning Tea Fundraiser TBC 10 for 10.30am TBC J Talk

Fri/Sat 6&7 Sep 55th Annual State History Conference of Affiliated Societies hosted by City 
of South Perth Historical Society (Inc.) TBC TBC J Conference

Wed 18 Sep Lenore Layman, Missing Colonial Women. Annual General Meeting 5.30 for 6pm Donation at door General Meeting 

Wed 16 Oct Joseph Christensen, Cyclone history in WA and around the Indian Ocean 5.30 for 6pm Donation at door General Meeting   

Mon 11 Nov Remembrance Day TBC TBC J Community event 

Wed 20 Nov Jenny Gregory, What WA has done in the past to celebrate 100, 150 and 
175 years and what might be done in 2029 5.30 for 6pm Donation at door General Meeting

Fri 29 Nov Booked in for a Cuppa 10 for 10.30am $10.00 per person J Bookshop event  
Fri 6 Dec Christmas Party TBC TBC J Members’ event

J Bookings essential2019 Calendar of Events & Talks

NB: Listed subjects and dates may change. Whilst all care is taken to maintain details as 
listed, circumstances beyond our control may result in a variation.


